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$1,000.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-03746-2024 Burleson, Troy Commissioner 03/06/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The City of Celina, Texas  VS.
FSA & S Collin County, LLC

NA

$1,000.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-03746-2024 Ruckel, Chuck Commissioner 03/06/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The City of Celina, Texas  VS.
FSA & S Collin County, LLC

NA

$1,000.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-03746-2024 Box, Terry Commissioner 03/06/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The City of Celina, Texas  VS.
FSA & S Collin County, LLC

NA

$122.75Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-03055-2017 Adams, Michael J Receiver 03/10/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Cavalry SPV I, LLC as
Assignee of Citibank,
N.A./AAdvantage vs. Angela J
Oates

NA

$7,549.28Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-03948-2023 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/10/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Accesslex Institute DBA
Accessgroup Vs. Kim Nguyen

24036842 NA

$70.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-01277-2017 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/17/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

SoFi Lending Corp. VS. Jia
Cheng Lou

24036842 NA

$165.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-02424-2017 Noack, Craig A Receiver 03/19/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N.A. VS.
Douglas W Minnick

24026474 NA

$165.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-02394-2017 Noack, Craig Receiver 03/19/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N.A. vs.
Verlica Lanet Wesley

NA

$2,966.35Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-00784-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/24/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Discover Bank VS. Carlos M
Parra

24036842 NA

$165.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-02684-2016 Noack, Craig A Receiver 03/31/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N.A. VS.
Kimberly L Green

24026474 NA

$165.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-01270-2021 Noack, Craig A Receiver 03/31/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N.A. VS.
Rhonda Mason

24026474 NA

$165.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-02107-2017 Noack, Craig A Receiver 03/31/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N .A. VS.
John R Walker

24026474 NA
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007-00435-2018 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/06/202524036842Discover Bank v. B Crockett Shomenta
aka Betty S Crockett

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01585-2017 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/10/202524036842Ally Bank vs. Travion S. TaylorCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01146-2020 Adams, Michael J. Receiver 03/11/202524038732Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC VS.
Stacy M Sumii

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-00694-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/13/202524036842Discover Bank VS. Kendric D ReedCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-03724-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/13/202524036842Discover Bank VS. Kimberly D KnightCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-03725-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/13/2025Discover Bank VS. Laziza NurhanCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-00728-2024 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/18/2025American Express National Bank v.
Rajasree Anumakonda

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-04013-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/21/202524036842Discover Bank v. Antonio HallCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-04207-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/21/202524036842Discover Bank v. Chan ChoiCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-00259-2024 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/24/2025Discover Bank v. Mario VillarrealCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-00541-2024 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/24/2025Discover Bank VS. Keith G BylerCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-04178-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 03/24/2025Discover Bank VS. Nancy ParedesCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01768-2023 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/26/202524036842American Express National Bank VS.
Mario Parham

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-02189-2023 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/26/202524036842Discover Bank v. Shelly L PowersCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-02786-2020 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/26/202524036842Discover Bank VS. Amin HashamCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-02984-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/26/202524036842 Discover Bank VS. Cynthia  L EagleCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-02986-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/26/202524036842 Discover Bank VS. David HansenCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-03041-2023 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 03/26/202524036842American Express National Bank v. Ritu
Sharma

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA


